
SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001061 RITIKA DAS Political Science ANT24MDE201

2 2521000022 ANAMIKA SARMAH Eglish ANT24MDE201

3 2521000094 BIDISHA HAZARIKA History ANT24MDE201

4 2521000607 DIBAKAR NEWAR Political Science ANT24MDE201

5 2521000995 BEGUM KHALIDA ZIA Economics ANT24MDE201

6 2521001040 MOSTAFA MUSTAQUR ISLAM Sociology ANT24MDE201

7 2521000564 KANJANABH SARMA History ANT24MDE201

8 2521000967 NIHASHREE DEKA Political Science ANT24MDE201

9 2521000048 SPANDITA BARMAN Hindi ANT24MDE201

10 2521000631 KRISTINA GOGOI Eglish ANT24MDE201

11 2521000113 CLARIE KROPI Sociology ANT24MDE201

12 2521000969 DUPLAY PEGU Political Science ANT24MDE201

13 2521000122 JAGRITI DAS Assamese ANT24MDE201

14 2521000151 KAKOLI NATH Philosophy ANT24MDE201

15 2521001003 HIYA DEKA Education ANT24MDE201

16 2521000135 ANKITA NATH Philosophy ANT24MDE201

17 2521000147 KRISHNAMONI DAS Assamese ANT24MDE201

18 2521000160 GOURAB SUT Philosophy ANT24MDE201

19 2521000787 ROHIT CHACHANI Assamese ANT24MDE201

20 2521000341 BISHAL BAISHYA Philosophy ANT24MDE201

21 2521000141 BARASHA PATHAK Hindi ANT24MDE201

22 2521000355 SWAGOTA SAIKIA Philosophy ANT24MDE201

23 2521001007 PRIYANKA DAS Philosophy ANT24MDE201

24 2521001041 JYOTIRMOYEE SAHARIAH Eglish ANT24MDE201

25 2521000129 SREYASREE DAS Philosophy ANT24MDE201

26 2521000823 MURCHANA PHUKAN Psychology ANT24MDE201

27 2521001022 SRI JAHNABI SAIKIA Education ANT24MDE201

28 2521000121 DHRITASREE HALOI Philosophy ANT24MDE201

29 2521000569 NILANJANA SARMAH Assamese ANT24MDE201

30 2521000780 MAYURI DEKA Hindi ANT24MDE201

31 2521000768 PAPARI BAISHYA Assamese ANT24MDE201

32 2521000943 KUKIL TAMULI History ANT24MDE201

ANTHROPOLOGY



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000402 MD SHOAIB MATIN HANNAN Sociology ARA25MDE201

2 2521000014 RAFIQUL ISLAM Assamese ARA25MDE201

3 2521000638 LISSOM KASHYAP Economics ARA25MDE201

4 2521000988 BHARGAB BALARI Mass Communication ARA25MDE201

5 2521000498 SHABNAM HOQUE Mass Communication ARA25MDE201

ARABIC



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000040 ASHOK BASAK History ARC24MDE201

2 2521000245 GARGI GOGOI Geography ARC24MDE201

3 2521000104 GAURANGEE DEORI Psychology ARC24MDE201

4 2521000150 KRISTIMA BORDOLOI History ARC24MDE201

5 2521000347 PAROSHMONI GOHAIN Economics ARC24MDE201

6 2521000974 SHRUTISMA ANPAL DUTTA Eglish ARC24MDE201

7 2521000125 BARASHA TALUKDAR Anthropology ARC24MDE201

8 2521000651 NEINA SARMA Anthropology ARC24MDE201

9 2521000890 PACHALI HATIMURIA Eglish ARC24MDE201

10 2521000733 SMYRING D DAULAGOPHU Mass Communication ARC24MDE201

11 2521000106 GEET CHANDA RABHA Philosophy ARC24MDE201

12 2521000896 LISA PEGU Philosophy ARC24MDE201

13 2521000942 ADITYA DEV ALEMAN History ARC24MDE201

14 2521000928 SIDDHARTHA KAMAL BORAPhilosophy ARC24MDE201

ARCHAEOLOGY



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001048 JINTU DEKA Political Science ASM24MDE201

2 2521001074 HARKHIT BORPHUKON History ASM24MDE201

3 2521000047 NILOTPAL BORAH Economics ASM24MDE201

4 2521000516 BANASHREE SAHARIA Political Science ASM24MDE201

5 2521000593 RANDEEP KALITA Sociology ASM24MDE201

6 2521000050 KABYASRI KRISHNA BARAH Anthropology ASM24MDE201

7 2521000128 KIRAN DAS Sociology ASM24MDE201

8 2521000353 KUHI DHANDIA History ASM24MDE201

9 2521000348 GOPAL DEBNATH Economics ASM24MDE201

10 2521000833 BIPASHA KALITA Anthropology ASM24MDE201

11 2521000383 LISHIKA SAIKIA Anthropology ASM24MDE201

12 2521000536 PARISMITA KALITA Anthropology ASM24MDE201

13 2521000053 KABITA SAIKIA Philosophy ASM24MDE201

14 2521000159 HINA NATH Anthropology ASM24MDE201

15 2521000368 PORILINA DEKA BORUAH Economics ASM24MDE201

16 2521000804 TRISHA BURAGOHAIN Psychology ASM24MDE201

17 2521000826 NIHARIKA SAIKIA Political Science ASM24MDE201

18 2521001019 SYEDA PARBIN SULTANA Anthropology ASM24MDE201

19 2521000333 NIKUMANI BORA Anthropology ASM24MDE201

20 2521000676 BISHAL BORUAH Economics ASM24MDE201

21 2521000370 BIJOY BORO Economics ASM24MDE201

22 2521000513 DOLI PRABHA CHAMUAH Eglish ASM24MDE201

23 2521000079 NABANITA DEVI Hindi ASM24MDE201

24 2521000061 SRI JAYASHRI KALITA Hindi ASM24MDE201

25 2521000174 MRIGAKSHI KALITA Philosophy ASM24MDE201

26 2521001029 HIYA MANI DAS Anthropology ASM24MDE201

27 2521001005 TAJMIN SULTANA Philosophy ASM24MDE201

28 2521000373 RIMPI DAS Anthropology ASM24MDE201

29 2521000825 DIHEM RONGSON Education ASM24MDE201

30 2521000948 TANMOYEE SHRUTIDHARA GOGOI Eglish ASM24MDE201

31 2521000115 LIRMI TERONPI Psychology ASM24MDE201

32 2521001026 DEEPIKA SAWRA Education ASM24MDE201

33 2521001027 DISHANT BHARATI NATH Education ASM24MDE201

34 2521000966 SHYAMALI DEKA Economics ASM24MDE201

35 2521000937 DEBOJIT BARAUAH Eglish ASM24MDE201

36 2521001008 DEBASHIS NATH Eglish ASM24MDE201

37 2521000365 SARKANGTHIM ENGJAI Philosophy ASM24MDE201

38 2521000028 INAMUL HASSAN Arabic ASM24MDE201

39 2521000917 JUBLI TALUKDAR Anthropology ASM24MDE201

ASSAMESE



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000007 IDITRI SHARMA Mass Communication BEN25MDE201

BENGALI



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000034 DISHA RAJBANGSHI Assamese BOD25MDE201

2 2521000369 BIPASHA BORO Economics BOD25MDE201

BODO



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001089 RANGINA DAIMARY Zoology BOT25MDE201

2 2521001090 UBAIDUL KHALEQUE BHUYAN Zoology BOT25MDE201

3 2521001091 AKANGSHA MEDHI Zoology BOT25MDE201

4 2521001013 PAYAL HAREN Mathematics BOT25MDE201

5 2521000419 BHARGAV PROTIM RAJKHOWA Chemistry BOT25MDE201

6 2521000587 RAKHI BHATTA Chemistry BOT25MDE201

7 2521000276 DIKSA BARMAN Zoology BOT25MDE201

8 2521000644 ANWESHA DUTTA Zoology BOT25MDE201

9 2521000724 PRAPTI KALITA Zoology BOT25MDE201

10 2521000253 MAINAO BRAHMA Zoology BOT25MDE201

11 2521000971 CHAMPAK DEKA Zoology BOT25MDE201

12 2521001037 HIMASHREE DAS Geology BOT25MDE201

13 2521000443 KASTURI SONOWAL Chemistry BOT25MDE201

14 2521000543 PANCHURIKA PUVALI MEDHI Chemistry BOT25MDE201

15 2521000468 SYEDA NUSRAT NURANI Geology BOT25MDE201

16 2521001010 HRITIK MEDHI Zoology BOT25MDE201

17 2521001033 ADITYA SARMAH Mathematics BOT25MDE201

18 2521000296 AKUMONI DAS Geology BOT25MDE201

19 2521000297 HIRASMITA RAY Geology BOT25MDE201

20 2521000319 PRIYAM DAS Geology BOT25MDE201

21 2521000716 PHUNGBILI BASUMATARY Zoology BOT25MDE201

22 2521000423 KRISTI BORUAH Geology BOT25MDE201

23 2521000424 HRISIKESH PARASAR Geology BOT25MDE201

24 2521000952 SADIYA SULTANA Chemistry BOT25MDE201

25 2521000821 NAYANMONI MORAN Chemistry BOT25MDE201

BOTANY



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001122 ABHISHEK DEY Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

2 2521001123 SWASTIKA NANDINI Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

3 2521001124 KHIRUD KHANIKAR Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

4 2521001125 GAYATRI ROY BORUAH Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

5 2521001130 NITHIKA BORDOLOI Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

6 2521001138 TANAY MADHAB SAIKIA Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

7 2521000178 BARKHA GOGOI Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

8 2521000182 SUBHRANIL PAUL Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

9 2521000181 SNEHA SMRITI MISRA Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

10 2521000177 JAGRITI DAS Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

11 2521000499 DEEDHITI GANGULY Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

12 2521000185 CHIRAG CHETRY Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

13 2521000485 BIJAYETA ACHARJEE Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

14 2521000486 DIKSHA BISWAKARMA Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

15 2521000561 NAIMA NAJMEN Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

16 2521000717 SUSMITA SAHA Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

17 2521000656 OLIVIA BISWAS Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

18 2521000725 DEBANGA DAS Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

19 2521000630 ASHMITA DAS Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

20 2521000803 SHREYA DAS Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

21 2521000832 NITI YADAV Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

22 2521000488 PAHI DEKA Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

23 2521000678 PRANAY NATH Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

24 2521000491 RITISHMITA BORTHAKUR Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

25 2521000687 POOJANEUPANECHETRY Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

26 2521000659 GRISMITA NATH Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

27 2521000736 ANWESHA DEB Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

28 2521000693 BIDYA BHUYAN Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

29 2521000806 ABHINOB HATI BORUAH Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

30 2521000623 NIKITA TAYE Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

31 2521000490 DEBAJIT BORO Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

32 2521000742 KUNAL DAS Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

33 2521000718 CHANDRA BORDOLOI Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

34 2521000184 SERLYN INGTIPI Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

35 2521000793 BAISHNABY PRASAD Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

36 2521000323 MAIRINGDAO KEMPRAI Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

37 2521000842 ASHRAF BORAH Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

38 2521000766 SUVECHHA BISWAS Biotechnology BTN24MDE201

BIOTECHNOLOGY



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001086 ARUNAV BORTHAKUR Zoology CHM25MDE201

2 2521001088 BHABANA RAJBONGSHI Zoology CHM25MDE201

3 2521001095 SWASTIKA BHUYAN Zoology CHM25MDE201

4 2521001103 SANDHANI KONWAR Zoology CHM25MDE201

5 2521001115 MISIMI CHOUDHURY Geology CHM25MDE201

6 2521001118 PARTHA PRATIM SAIKIA Mathematics CHM25MDE201

7 2521001127 PRASUJYA SARMAH Statistics CHM25MDE201

8 2521001134 GOLAM MARTAZA AHMED CSIT CHM25MDE201

9 2521001136 PRANTIKA SAIKIA Statistics CHM25MDE201

10 2521000193 HIYA MANI KALITA Zoology CHM25MDE201

11 2521000522 RIMLI MEDHI Physics CHM25MDE201

12 2521000481 MONMEETA KASHYAP Zoology CHM25MDE201

13 2521000266 PALLAVI RONGHANGPI Zoology CHM25MDE201

14 2521000418 HIYASHREE KALITA Zoology CHM25MDE201

15 2521000891 SABNAM SABIHA Physics CHM25MDE201

16 2521000619 ANGSHUMAN KUMAR Physics CHM25MDE201

17 2521000696 ABHIJIT GOGOI Physics CHM25MDE201

18 2521000786 MOKIBUL ISLAM Zoology CHM25MDE201

19 2521000802 SUDARSHANA SARMA Zoology CHM25MDE201

20 2521001011 VENISSA GOSWAMI Zoology CHM25MDE201

21 2521000520 BISHAL AGASTI Geology CHM25MDE201

22 2521001017 JEBINA AKHTAR Zoology CHM25MDE201

23 2521000771 ARNAB DEWAN Botany CHM25MDE201

24 2521000796 AMARTYA PRIYAM KASHYAP Physics CHM25MDE201

25 2521000293 SHEETAL ADHIKARY Botany CHM25MDE201

26 2521000290 MOUSAM BORUAH Geology CHM25MDE201

27 2521000662 ANGSHUMAN MAHANTA Geology CHM25MDE201

28 2521000811 BHIMI DAS Zoology CHM25MDE201

29 2521000550 UDDIPTA BHASKAR KALITA Geology CHM25MDE201

30 2521000839 NANDINI SUBEDI Botany CHM25MDE201

31 2521000961 KRISHTI DUTTA Zoology CHM25MDE201

32 2521000422 TEENA GOGOI Geology CHM25MDE201

33 2521000758 JUPITORA SINGHA Geology CHM25MDE201

34 2521000408 KAUSHIK SARMA Geology CHM25MDE201

35 2521000950 RITURAJ KALITA Zoology CHM25MDE201

36 2521000451 HEMANGA JYOTI DAS Geology CHM25MDE201

37 2521001034 GOPAL HAWALDAR Mathematics CHM25MDE201

38 2521000762 RAJA CHETIA Physics CHM25MDE201

39 2521000770 AJANTA HAJONG Physics CHM25MDE201

40 2521000914 SMITA DAS Zoology CHM25MDE201

41 2521000920 MAHANANDA RABHA Mathematics CHM25MDE201

CHEMISTRY



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000315 HIRAK JYOTI HANDIQUE Geography CSC24MDE201

2 2521000208 DIYA DAS Statistics CSC24MDE201

3 2521000234 AYUS CHAKRABORTY Mathematics CSC24MDE201

4 2521000322 ABHIK MONDAL Physics CSC24MDE201

5 2521000308 SARANGA BIJOY DUTTA Physics CSC24MDE201

6 2521000186 ISHA SAHA Mathematics CSC24MDE201

7 2521000540 JIGYASH PRATIM DUTTA Zoology CSC24MDE201

8 2521000668 BAIBHAB ROY Statistics CSC24MDE201

9 2521000752 ARJUN SARMA BCA CSC24MDE201

10 2521000207 MEGHNANJOLI DEY Statistics CSC24MDE201

11 2521000430 TANMOY GOGOI Physics CSC24MDE201

12 2521000487 PURVA JAIN BCA CSC24MDE201

13 2521000432 SUDIPTA SAURAV DUTTA Physics CSC24MDE201

14 2521000453 PRITOM BISWAS Physics CSC24MDE201

15 2521000648 JINTUMONI BHARALI Physics CSC24MDE201

16 2521000720 MASOOD AHMED Physics CSC24MDE201

17 2521000529 ROHAN LAHKAR Mathematics CSC24MDE201

18 2521000530 RIYA DEY Mathematics CSC24MDE201

19 2521000278 TUSHAR DAS Mathematics CSC24MDE201

20 2521000690 DHRITISHMAN SARMA Mathematics CSC24MDE201

21 2521000679 LIZA BARUAH Mathematics CSC24MDE201

22 2521000740 HIRANMAY JYOTI GOGOI Chemistry CSC24MDE201

23 2521000730 NAJIYA KHATOON Statistics CSC24MDE201

24 2521000413 DIYA DUTTA Mathematics CSC24MDE201

25 2521000321 ANKITA SAHA Statistics CSC24MDE201

26 2521000493 SANKHA SUBRA DAS BCA CSC24MDE201

27 2521000332 ARINNYA TERANG BCA CSC24MDE201

28 2521000492 SHINRIKA CHETRI BCA CSC24MDE201

29 2521000694 RASMIN SULTANA Physics CSC24MDE201

30 2521000757 NUR JAMAN MUBASER ALAM Mathematics CSC24MDE201

31 2521000761 ANKAN KALITA Mathematics CSC24MDE201

32 2521000789 TONMOY BORAH Mathematics CSC24MDE201

33 2521000318 PARASHJYOTI LAHKAR Statistics CSC24MDE201

34 2521000994 PRIYOM PAUL BCA CSC24MDE201

35 2521000864 MINTU KALITA Mathematics CSC24MDE201

36 2521000726 SRI RINKU DAS Physics CSC24MDE201

37 2521000670 JYOTIRMOY KALITA Geology CSC24MDE201

38 2521000737 KRITIKA SARKAR Botany CSC24MDE201

39 2521000750 DAIMALO BASUMATARY Mathematics CSC24MDE201

40 2521000915 PRIYANSHU PROBOL SARMA Zoology CSC24MDE201

COMPUTER SC. & IT



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001047 NAYAN MONI BORO Political Science CWS24MDE201

2 2521001080 NIRVELLI LASKAR History CWS24MDE201

3 2521000396 MARJANA KASHYAP Political Science CWS24MDE201

4 2521000041 BORNITA KALITA Economics CWS24MDE201

5 2521000280 RANI MALAH Geography CWS24MDE201

6 2521000021 NISHIGANDHA ANUBHABI DEKA Eglish CWS24MDE201

7 2521000023 PRANTIKA SARMA Eglish CWS24MDE201

8 2521000517 MOUMITA BHATTACHARYYA Geography CWS24MDE201

9 2521000566 HIYA KALITA Political Science CWS24MDE201

10 2521001015 ADITYA KASHYAP History CWS24MDE201

11 2521000096 SMITAKHI SONOWAL Economics CWS24MDE201

12 2521000682 DISHA TALUKDAR Education CWS24MDE201

13 2521001023 SYEDA ARISHA NARDIN Psychology CWS24MDE201

14 2521000882 APARNA MANDAL History CWS24MDE201

15 2521000849 MAITRAYEE BORUAH Economics CWS24MDE201

16 2521000879 DUNASHMITA BORGOHAIN Eglish CWS24MDE201

17 2521000579 BITUPAN RABHA Assamese CWS24MDE201

18 2521000149 MRINMOY BURAGOHAIN Philosophy CWS24MDE201

19 2521000156 BONDEEP GOGOI Philosophy CWS24MDE201

20 2521000999 BHAVNA DEY Philosophy CWS24MDE201

21 2521000127 CHANDAN CHEKHAR DAS Anthropology CWS24MDE201

22 2521000599 JYOTISHMOY MAGOR History CWS24MDE201

23 2521000829 JIYASRI GOWALA Political Science CWS24MDE201

24 2521000987 ANKITA BURAGOHAIN Mass Communication CWS24MDE201

25 2521000585 NAYANTARA RABHA Assamese CWS24MDE201

26 2521000658 JITIKA RABHA Assamese CWS24MDE201

27 2521001025 JAHNABI TALUKDAR Philosophy CWS24MDE201

28 2521000931 SHRASTHA UTTAM BARUAH Psychology CWS24MDE201

29 2521000657 CHINMOY DAS Assamese CWS24MDE201

30 2521000940 TANJILA Psychology CWS24MDE201

31 2521000959 MRITYUNJOY  BAYAN Sociology CWS24MDE201

32 2521000857 L RASHILEIMA SINGHA Hindi CWS24MDE201

33 2521000945 DIPANJIT SAHA Eglish CWS24MDE201

34 2521000941 THONGBAM ANJALI CHANU Political Science CWS24MDE201

35 2521000921 DIVYANSU BASUMATARI Eglish CWS24MDE201

36 2521000902 RUKSANA BEGUM Assamese CWS24MDE201

37 2521000922 KHUSHI KUMARI Hindi CWS24MDE201

38 2521000946 CHOKI ABU Economics CWS24MDE201

CENTRE FOR WOMEN STUDIES



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001046 BIKASH BARMAN Geography ECO24MDE201

2 2521001067 ZACHARIA SAGRO Eglish ECO24MDE201

3 2521001071 AISWARIYA PARASAR Eglish ECO24MDE201

4 2521000018 TANOY TANURAG Eglish ECO24MDE201

5 2521000870 GARISTHA SARMA Eglish ECO24MDE201

6 2521000883 ROHIT RAJAK History ECO24MDE201

7 2521000868 RIMPI DAS Assamese ECO24MDE201

8 2521000509 TWINKLE MOCHAHARY Eglish ECO24MDE201

9 2521000831 NISHAN DEKA Anthropology ECO24MDE201

10 2521000438 RISAI ENGTI Geography ECO24MDE201

11 2521000869 KALLUL SONOWAL Geography ECO24MDE201

12 2521000641 MAJARUL ISLAM Statistics ECO24MDE201

13 2521001009 TUSHAR DEEP BORDOLOI Philosophy ECO24MDE201

14 2521000872 ROHAN BORA Education ECO24MDE201

15 2521000093 BIDYUT MILI Assamese ECO24MDE201

16 2521000805 ARNAB ARNIK KALITA Mass Communication ECO24MDE201

ECONOMICS



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000049 ANINDITA SAIKIA Political Science EDN24MDE201

2 2521000054 BIDISHA DAS Political Science EDN24MDE201

3 2521000081 NISHITA SARMAH Political Science EDN24MDE201

4 2521000073 PRASTUTI BORUAH Political Science EDN24MDE201

5 2521000013 HEMANTA BORA Political Science EDN24MDE201

6 2521000060 DIPTI PRABHA SARKAR Economics EDN24MDE201

7 2521000012 RASHMITA NEOG Eglish EDN24MDE201

8 2521000057 RAJ DEBNATH Political Science EDN24MDE201

9 2521000052 KATYAEE KOUSHIK BORUAH Economics EDN24MDE201

10 2521000155 NISHANTA GHOSH Political Science EDN24MDE201

11 2521000164 HIMANSHU HAZARIKA History EDN24MDE201

12 2521000032 BHARGAV UPADHYAY Anthropology EDN24MDE201

13 2521000126 KRISHNA RAY Economics EDN24MDE201

14 2521000157 ARPITA BORA Sociology EDN24MDE201

15 2521000400 ANUSHKA MAHANTA Psychology EDN24MDE201

16 2521000055 SNIGDHA RANI HAZARIKA Anthropology EDN24MDE201

17 2521000105 DIMDIM R MARAK Political Science EDN24MDE201

18 2521000571 SAMARA BAISHYA Psychology EDN24MDE201

19 2521000163 BANDANA SAIKIA Sociology EDN24MDE201

20 2521000552 KRISTI BHUYAN Psychology EDN24MDE201

21 2521000669 KUMKUM PAREEK Psychology EDN24MDE201

22 2521000089 RITU PAHADI Eglish EDN24MDE201

23 2521000103 HARSHITA DAS Psychology EDN24MDE201

24 2521000359 NAYANTARA PHUKAN Political Science EDN24MDE201

25 2521000360 LAKSHITA BORAH Psychology EDN24MDE201

26 2521000381 REKHA DAS Political Science EDN24MDE201

27 2521000972 AHNAF AMIR Psychology EDN24MDE201

28 2521000101 ARNIKA DOLEY Sociology EDN24MDE201

29 2521000343 BHASWATI SAIKIA Sociology EDN24MDE201

30 2521000557 KULDEEP RAJBANGSHI Political Science EDN24MDE201

31 2521000560 ANINDITA HAZARIKA Political Science EDN24MDE201

32 2521000634 PRAGYAN JYOTI BHUYAN Political Science EDN24MDE201

33 2521000337 AMISHA SHARMA Economics EDN24MDE201

34 2521000979 DHIRAJ LAMA Psychology EDN24MDE201

35 2521000030 NILAKHI SAHARIA Philosophy EDN24MDE201

36 2521000136 ANANYA DEVI Eglish EDN24MDE201

37 2521000363 NIMITA KHOLAR Economics EDN24MDE201

38 2521000563 ANAMIKA CHINTE Political Science EDN24MDE201

39 2521000862 AMRIT GOGOI Geography EDN24MDE201

40 2521001042 UNNATI PAREEK Sociology EDN24MDE201

41 2521000117 MOMI RAHANG Political Science EDN24MDE201

42 2521000384 DIPLINA KAKATI Anthropology EDN24MDE201

43 2521000968 PARISMITA TALUKDAR Political Science EDN24MDE201

EDUCATION



44 2521001018 MD HASHIDUL ISLAM Psychology EDN24MDE201

45 2521001021 ANISHKA GOSWAMI Psychology EDN24MDE201

46 2521000642 NANCY RENGVANHOI HRANGKHOL Economics EDN24MDE201

47 2521000082 ANKITA SAHA Philosophy EDN24MDE201

48 2521000542 TANMOY SEAL Mass Communication EDN24MDE201

49 2521000895 DEVAJIT RAJKHOWA Sociology EDN24MDE201

50 2521000168 JUPITARA KALITA Philosophy EDN24MDE201

51 2521000382 ANKIETA AAINII DAS Psychology EDN24MDE201

52 2521000677 KANGKITA BARMAN Economics EDN24MDE201

53 2521000784 ARINDAM SAIKIA History EDN24MDE201

54 2521000970 ABHISHRUTI BORAH Mass Communication EDN24MDE201

55 2521001038 JOYMI PHUKON Psychology EDN24MDE201

56 2521000650 RAGINI DAS Anthropology EDN24MDE201

57 2521000395 TARIF IQBAL SHIKDER Philosophy EDN24MDE201

58 2521000602 BANDITA RABHA Economics EDN24MDE201

59 2521000878 APARNA DAS Eglish EDN24MDE201

60 2521000005 ANGSHRUTA PATHAK Mass Communication EDN24MDE201



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001078 RAHUL PATHAK BCA GLY24MDE201

2 2521001106 MEGHNA DAS Chemistry GLY24MDE201

3 2521001107 HOBILASH BORO Mathematics GLY24MDE201

4 2521001131 JIYA GOGOI Botany GLY24MDE201

5 2521000464 KRISHNA KALITA Geography GLY24MDE201

6 2521000467 NEETRISHNA KUMAR Geography GLY24MDE201

7 2521000421 NAMRATA SAHA Geography GLY24MDE201

8 2521000482 NISHITA HAZARIKA Geography GLY24MDE201

9 2521000264 NANDINI DOLEY Geography GLY24MDE201

10 2521000003 RAHIL PRASAD SINGH BCA GLY24MDE201

11 2521000225 NISHA SARMA Chemistry GLY24MDE201

12 2521000282 AMRITA PRIYADARSHINI DUTTA Zoology GLY24MDE201

13 2521000503 KASTURI KASHYAP Chemistry GLY24MDE201

14 2521000671 AKHAY KUMAR RAI CSIT GLY24MDE201

15 2521000663 DHRITIMA DAS Zoology GLY24MDE201

16 2521000427 LOHIT KONWAR Mathematics GLY24MDE201

17 2521000259 MOUSUMI SWARGIARY Chemistry GLY24MDE201

18 2521000562 SNEHA KAMAL RAJKHOWA Chemistry GLY24MDE201

19 2521000698 SANGITA SHARMA Botany GLY24MDE201

20 2521000975 DILRUBA KHANAM Zoology GLY24MDE201

21 2521000404 PARWEEN TANZEEM Botany GLY24MDE201

22 2521000444 MALA BASUMATARY Chemistry GLY24MDE201

23 2521000977 MAYURAKSHI GHOSH Zoology GLY24MDE201

24 2521000636 DEBAJIT BARO Mathematics GLY24MDE201

25 2521000442 NIRMAL BRAHMA Botany GLY24MDE201

26 2521000436 SARLINDOK TISSO Botany GLY24MDE201

27 2521000841 BIPLAB PRATIM DEKA Botany GLY24MDE201

28 2521000822 ANTARIKHYA GOGOI Zoology GLY24MDE201

29 2521000819 PRAKASH GOGOI Botany GLY24MDE201

30 2521000592 SARMINDAR PHANGCHO Physics GLY24MDE201

31 2521000871 RAJBALLAV DOWARAH Mathematics GLY24MDE201

32 2521000772 RIPUNJOY SONOWAL Physics GLY24MDE201

GEOLOGY



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001083 SUSANTA SARMA Zoology GPH25MDE201

2 2521001085 AMRAPALI BARUAH Zoology GPH25MDE201

3 2521001100 BIDISHA DEKA Zoology GPH25MDE201

4 2521001104 KRITIKA DEY Chemistry GPH25MDE201

5 2521001119 UTPAL BORAH Zoology GPH25MDE201

6 2521000214 SIBANGINI MAHANTA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

7 2521000211 PARIZAAD HUSSAIN Mathematics GPH25MDE201

8 2521000189 MANASH JYOTI DAS Botany GPH25MDE201

9 2521000224 MANJIT DAS Chemistry GPH25MDE201

10 2521000474 HARIPRIYA KALITA Physics GPH25MDE201

11 2521000190 KARISMITA MEDHI Zoology GPH25MDE201

12 2521000195 GARGI DEKA Zoology GPH25MDE201

13 2521000002 TAJIM BASUMATARY BCA GPH25MDE201

14 2521000197 OISHIKA BHATTACHARJEE Zoology GPH25MDE201

15 2521000220 PUSKARNAV SARMAH Mathematics GPH25MDE201

16 2521000229 RIPSITA KALITA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

17 2521000212 BHUPALI KUMAR Mathematics GPH25MDE201

18 2521000201 NIKITA MAHANTA Botany GPH25MDE201

19 2521000519 NISHANTA SAHARIAH Chemistry GPH25MDE201

20 2521000472 AYESHA YESMIN Mathematics GPH25MDE201

21 2521000480 HIYA MANI DAS Zoology GPH25MDE201

22 2521000586 GUNJAN THAKURIA Physics GPH25MDE201

23 2521000406 ANUBHAB BHARADWAJ Chemistry GPH25MDE201

24 2521000420 UDAYAN PRITAM GOHAIN Chemistry GPH25MDE201

25 2521000518 MAUSHUMI BASUMATARY Statistics GPH25MDE201

26 2521000416 ABINASH BARMAN Zoology GPH25MDE201

27 2521000257 RUPJYOTI SARANIA Chemistry GPH25MDE201

28 2521000417 ASHIQUL ANSAR Zoology GPH25MDE201

29 2521000666 JAYDEEP KALITA Statistics GPH25MDE201

30 2521000479 ARISH AMIN Statistics GPH25MDE201

31 2521000508 MONDEEP KONWAR Chemistry GPH25MDE201

32 2521000749 JUGASMITA CHETIA Zoology GPH25MDE201

33 2521000885 UDDIPTA BURAGOHAIN Physics GPH25MDE201

34 2521000621 RISHA KALITA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

35 2521000588 AKASH SAPKOTA Physics GPH25MDE201

36 2521000747 PARINANDA SARMA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

37 2521000412 NISHANKA TALUKDAR Mathematics GPH25MDE201

38 2521000428 KHUCHI DUTTA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

39 2521000756 HRISHIKESH MISRA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

40 2521000289 MRITYUNJAY BEZ Botany GPH25MDE201

41 2521000722 IRFAN RASHID Botany GPH25MDE201

42 2521000639 MAYUKH BORA Botany GPH25MDE201

43 2521000764 MUNNA AHMED Zoology GPH25MDE201

GEOGRAPHY



44 2521000274 MARTIN SEMA Physics GPH25MDE201

45 2521000738 HIRAK JYOTI BORAH Botany GPH25MDE201

46 2521000606 PANKAJ BORUAH Mathematics GPH25MDE201

47 2521000801 PRARTHANA BHUIYAN Botany GPH25MDE201

48 2521000837 SHAIKH SAJID SULTAN Botany GPH25MDE201

49 2521000992 PARTHA PRATIM BORAH BCA GPH25MDE201

50 2521001004 PALLAV KALITA Zoology GPH25MDE201

51 2521000497 NIMISHA PATHAK Botany GPH25MDE201

52 2521000813 NIHAR JYOTI SARMA Chemistry GPH25MDE201

53 2521000863 ARUNABH BARUAH Mathematics GPH25MDE201

54 2521000295 BRISTIPRIYA MOHAN Geology GPH25MDE201

55 2521000855 SPK RAKHAL KRISHNA DAS Chemistry GPH25MDE201

56 2521000647 MINAKSHI THAKURIA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

57 2521000986 KARUNYA KATYAYAN BCA GPH25MDE201

58 2521000865 VERSED HAZARIKA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

59 2521000268 ABINONG BEY CSIT GPH25MDE201

60 2521000812 BHARGAB BASUMATARY Botany GPH25MDE201

61 2521000814 MOUSAM HAZARIKA Botany GPH25MDE201

62 2521001036 SURYA GARAI Mathematics GPH25MDE201

63 2521000269 PRABITA JIDUNG Mathematics GPH25MDE201

64 2521000452 NAYANA DEKA Geology GPH25MDE201

65 2521000729 KANGKAN JYOTI BAISHYA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

66 2521000437 ARNAB DARPHANG Chemistry GPH25MDE201

67 2521000962 ANKITA PRIYAM BORAH Statistics GPH25MDE201

68 2521000439 SHRISTI KHERSA Mathematics GPH25MDE201

69 2521000916 VIOLEENA MEDAK Zoology GPH25MDE201

70 2521000984 KRITIKA MANDAL Statistics GPH25MDE201

71 2521000953 PRABAR HUJURI Botany GPH25MDE201



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001070 ADITYA CHOUDHARY Eglish HIN24MDE201

2 2521000646 GARIYASHI BAISHYA Eglish HIN24MDE201

3 2521000640 AYUSHI GOGOI Economics HIN24MDE201

4 2521000033 RIMPI KALITA Assamese HIN24MDE201

5 2521000145 RUPSHIKHA DEKA Assamese HIN24MDE201

HINDI



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001049 SEROPHINA BORAH Political Science HST24MDE201

2 2521001052 ADITYA BORA CHETRI Political Science HST24MDE201

3 2521001054 BINISHA DEVI RANA Political Science HST24MDE201

4 2521001055 TANIA GHOSH Economics HST24MDE201

5 2521001058 SANDIPAN BHOWAL Political Science HST24MDE201

6 2521001059 DEEPJYOTI BARO Political Science HST24MDE201

7 2521001060 SAHIL GHOSH Education HST24MDE201

8 2521001063 ANNYESHA DEY CHAKLADER Education HST24MDE201

9 2521001065 SUSHANTA RABHA Eglish HST24MDE201

10 2521001068 JOYEESMITA DEKA Eglish HST24MDE201

11 2521001139 GAURAV BORGOHAIN Political Science HST24MDE201

12 2521000039 MEGHMUKTEE BARUAH Economics HST24MDE201

13 2521000124 ABHIJIT MANDAL Political Science HST24MDE201

14 2521000844 RISHABH DUTTA Economics HST24MDE201

15 2521000148 KUHELIKA BORAH Education HST24MDE201

16 2521000541 RITURAJ KALITA Assamese HST24MDE201

17 2521000146 SAGARIKA BORA Philosophy HST24MDE201

18 2521000175 SWASHATI THAKUR Psychology HST24MDE201

19 2521000653 BIDISHA DAS Assamese HST24MDE201

20 2521000715 GUNGUN PAYENG Eglish HST24MDE201

21 2521000935 ISHANI MUDIAR Political Science HST24MDE201

22 2521000887 NASIBA ISLAM Philosophy HST24MDE201

23 2521000889 PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY Philosophy HST24MDE201

24 2521001000 VIOLINA BORAH Philosophy HST24MDE201

25 2521000356 MOHINI ROY Philosophy HST24MDE201

26 2521000643 MUNINDRA BORDOLOI Hindi HST24MDE201

27 2521001014 TRISHNA DAS Education HST24MDE201

28 2521001031 KAJAL DAS Philosophy HST24MDE201

29 2521000721 SOPHIYA NEICY DOUNGEL Eglish HST24MDE201

30 2521000884 SAYANIKA THAKURIA Education HST24MDE201

31 2521000367 MASOOM NARZARY Anthropology HST24MDE201

32 2521000919 ANURAG NAYAN KASHYAP Economics HST24MDE201

33 2521000608 PUJA PRADHAN Hindi HST24MDE201

34 2521000926 ABHISHEK KASHYAP Economics HST24MDE201

35 2521000070 ABDUL GAFFAR Bengali HST24MDE201

36 2521000051 ZAKIR AHMED Bengali HST24MDE201

37 2521000176 ABUL KALAM BARBHUIYA Bengali HST24MDE201

38 2521000769 JULINA SANGMA Mass Communication HST24MDE201

39 2521000161 LILUWARA BEGUM Bengali HST24MDE201

40 2521000162 MD ANOWAR HUSSAIN Bengali HST24MDE201

HISTORY



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001079 KARAN KUMAR PURBEY BCA LIS25MDE201

2 2521001087 AMRIT SAHANI Zoology LIS25MDE201

3 2521001094 KARTIK GANESH KALITA Physics LIS25MDE201

4 2521001110 UMMEH SALMA Mathematics LIS25MDE201

5 2521001111 SNEHA DAS Chemistry LIS25MDE201

6 2521000223 DAMBARU DHAR LAHKAR Statistics LIS25MDE201

7 2521000298 MINHAZUL ISLAM BORBHUYAN Chemistry LIS25MDE201

8 2521000301 DAISY DEVI Statistics LIS25MDE201

9 2521000590 SANTANU GOGOI Physics LIS25MDE201

10 2521000254 JINTUMANI DAS CSIT LIS25MDE201

11 2521000548 DHRITIMAN DAS Chemistry LIS25MDE201

12 2521000559 NIHAR JYOTI DEKA CSIT LIS25MDE201

13 2521000681 GUNJAN SARMA Geology LIS25MDE201

14 2521000858 DHRUBAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI CSIT LIS25MDE201

15 2521000748 BHUMIKA  DAS Statistics LIS25MDE201

16 2521000795 ROSHNI TANTI BCA LIS25MDE201

17 2521001044 TANUSHREE PAGAG Statistics LIS25MDE201

LIBRARY SCIENCE



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001057 MONMI GOGOI Political Science MCJ24MDE201

2 2521000027 UDBHASHITA KALITA Economics MCJ24MDE201

3 2521000068 PRITI SARMAH Economics MCJ24MDE201

4 2521000084 BASTAV KASHYAP History MCJ24MDE201

5 2521001012 MALONCHA BHATTA Psychology MCJ24MDE201

6 2521000067 YOGAJYOSTNA SARMA History MCJ24MDE201

7 2521000072 HARSHITA BAISHYA History MCJ24MDE201

8 2521000011 JHILIK MALLICK Eglish MCJ24MDE201

9 2521000085 SONU MAHATO Economics MCJ24MDE201

10 2521000080 ANKITA DAS Economics MCJ24MDE201

11 2521000158 HIYA PRIYA GOGOI Political Science MCJ24MDE201

12 2521000066 PRIYANKU SUTRADHAR Economics MCJ24MDE201

13 2521000399 RIDDHI BARUAH Political Science MCJ24MDE201

14 2521000617 TANVI TABASSUM History MCJ24MDE201

15 2521000554 DEEPSIKHA BORAH Political Science MCJ24MDE201

16 2521000390 KRISHNANGI BAISHYA Economics MCJ24MDE201

17 2521000595 KULSUM KHATOON History MCJ24MDE201

18 2521000629 DEEPJITA BASUMATARY History MCJ24MDE201

19 2521000777 RASMIKA PODDER History MCJ24MDE201

20 2521000025 PRERANA SARMA Eglish MCJ24MDE201

21 2521000281 ANISHA KASHYAP Geography MCJ24MDE201

22 2521000339 BIPRAJEET DEY History MCJ24MDE201

23 2521000466 PRITISHA PROYASHI Geography MCJ24MDE201

24 2521000675 ALISIA GOGOI Geography MCJ24MDE201

25 2521000686 AAHWAN CHAKRABORTY Sociology MCJ24MDE201

26 2521000701 SUZAN DAS Sociology MCJ24MDE201

27 2521000134 ANGELEENA GOGOI Psychology MCJ24MDE201

28 2521000152 TANUSHREE THAKURIA Economics MCJ24MDE201

29 2521000172 NAMASHRATA KASHYAP Sociology MCJ24MDE201

30 2521000314 DEBASISH DUTTA Geography MCJ24MDE201

31 2521000352 HARSHITA LAHON History MCJ24MDE201

32 2521000391 UDDIPANA BATCHA Eglish MCJ24MDE201

33 2521000545 RUCHI KHAUND Assamese MCJ24MDE201

34 2521000665 AADARSHINI SHARMA Sociology MCJ24MDE201

35 2521000794 HARSHITA SARMA BARUA Geography MCJ24MDE201

36 2521000087 SHRESTHA PATHIK GOGOI Philosophy MCJ24MDE201

37 2521000313 BITU BARUAH Geography MCJ24MDE201

38 2521000336 HRITIRAJ DAS Economics MCJ24MDE201

39 2521000361 ESHA DUTTA Psychology MCJ24MDE201

40 2521000505 MIMANSHA NEOGI Eglish MCJ24MDE201

41 2521000732 PRERANA DUTTA Economics MCJ24MDE201

42 2521000791 PRERANA SARMA Economics MCJ24MDE201

43 2521000973 SHEIKH SHAHANA FARIHA Psychology MCJ24MDE201

MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM



44 2521000338 ARCHITA PATHAK Economics MCJ24MDE201

45 2521000775 ALANKRITA KASHYAP Eglish MCJ24MDE201

46 2521000835 ABINASH DUTTA Economics MCJ24MDE201

47 2521000847 MAYUR RAJ BORA Economics MCJ24MDE201

48 2521000881 GAURAV KHARIKAP History MCJ24MDE201

49 2521000980 SANOBAR SAHEED Psychology MCJ24MDE201

50 2521001035 SHRISTY DUTTA Psychology MCJ24MDE201

51 2521000139 ALIMPY SHREYAM GOGOI Assamese MCJ24MDE201

52 2521000371 UJALA BASUMATARY Eglish MCJ24MDE201

53 2521000925 UPASHA TALUKDAR Psychology MCJ24MDE201

54 2521001039 K KATRINA MISHRA Hindi MCJ24MDE201

55 2521000934 CHANDRAMA DAS Sociology MCJ24MDE201

56 2521000112 AKASH DAULAGUPU Hindi MCJ24MDE201

57 2521000734 RUMI KACHARI Hindi MCJ24MDE201

58 2521000628 DHARMESWAR BORO Bodo MCJ24MDE201

59 2521000785 ANANDA DAS Philosophy MCJ24MDE201

60 2521000809 RACIKA BORO Assamese MCJ24MDE201



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001084 SABITA KUMARI Zoology MTH24MDE201

2 2521001096 DARPAN RAJ DAS Chemistry MTH24MDE201

3 2521001098 PRIYANKU KASHYAP Physics MTH24MDE201

4 2521001099 UDITYARAJ SAIKIA Physics MTH24MDE201

5 2521001101 DHANJIT KALITA Chemistry MTH24MDE201

6 2521001105 BHARJINA AKHTER Physics MTH24MDE201

7 2521001109 FAJLUL BARI Physics MTH24MDE201

8 2521000238 SRITI CHOWDHURY Chemistry MTH24MDE201

9 2521000218 SHAMIM SIDDIQUE Physics MTH24MDE201

10 2521000227 JIAMONI AHMED Physics MTH24MDE201

11 2521000219 BHASHKARJYOTI GOGOI Chemistry MTH24MDE201

12 2521000307 LIZA CHETIA Physics MTH24MDE201

13 2521000459 BIPASHA BORDOLOI Chemistry MTH24MDE201

14 2521000328 ARJUN KALITA BCA MTH24MDE201

15 2521000311 SHRI SANDEEP GHOSH Chemistry MTH24MDE201

16 2521000304 RAJKUMARI VIOLINA ANGELA PUNI BORAHChemistry MTH24MDE201

17 2521000523 ARUNABH BHUYAN Physics MTH24MDE201

18 2521000330 MAYUR SARKAR BCA MTH24MDE201

19 2521000526 DIBYASHREE CHETRI Physics MTH24MDE201

20 2521000217 SOUMIK KAR Statistics MTH24MDE201

21 2521000279 SAMANNAI DAS Physics MTH24MDE201

22 2521000300 ANKUR RAY Statistics MTH24MDE201

23 2521000710 TRISHAMONI LAHKAR Chemistry MTH24MDE201

24 2521000478 ADITI CHOUDHURY Statistics MTH24MDE201

25 2521000594 MRIGANAV SARMA Physics MTH24MDE201

26 2521000285 GAURAV RAI CSIT MTH24MDE201

27 2521000286 TULSI KUMARI BHAGAT CSIT MTH24MDE201

28 2521000556 SAHANAJ ARA BEGUM Chemistry MTH24MDE201

29 2521000754 RAVI YADAV BCA MTH24MDE201

30 2521000991 DHRITISHMAN BAISHYA BCA MTH24MDE201

31 2521000448 PHAMI GAYARY Physics MTH24MDE201

32 2521000697 ABHISHRUTI KONWAR Physics MTH24MDE201

33 2521000589 MANURANJAN DUTTA Statistics MTH24MDE201

34 2521000583 AKASH BORA Chemistry MTH24MDE201

35 2521000705 SOFIUR RAHMAN Physics MTH24MDE201

36 2521000288 BHASKAR JYOTI DUTTA Geology MTH24MDE201

37 2521000673 KAUSHIK KALITA Physics MTH24MDE201

38 2521000689 HRIDIKA BORDOLOI CSIT MTH24MDE201

39 2521000271 BISHNU RONGPHAR Statistics MTH24MDE201

40 2521000866 RAKHI PRIYA RABHA Chemistry MTH24MDE201

41 2521000965 BIBHAV MAZUMDAR Physics MTH24MDE201

42 2521000735 TRIDIP KR GOGOI Statistics MTH24MDE201

43 2521000267 URMI TERANGPI Chemistry MTH24MDE201

MATHEMATICS



44 2521000932 MONMITA PAUL Statistics MTH24MDE201

45 2521000905 CHANAKYA KACHARY Physics MTH24MDE201

46 2521000989 ABHIJIT BARO BCA MTH24MDE201

47 2521000944 DEBASHIS DAS Statistics MTH24MDE201

48 2521000494 SIRINGDAO LANGTHASA CSIT MTH24MDE201



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000036 NIKU BHUYAN Assamese PER24MDE201

2 2521000680 RITISHA BARMAN Mass Communication PER24MDE201

3 2521000095 PRIYANUJ HAZARIKA Anthropology PER24MDE201

PERSIAN



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001066 PARISHMITA BAISHYA Eglish PHL24MDE201

2 2521000015 ATLANTA GOGOI Eglish PHL24MDE201

3 2521000063 MRIDUSMITA NAYAK Political Science PHL24MDE201

4 2521000392 PRACHI BHARADWAJ History PHL24MDE201

5 2521000173 RAMEN TALUKDAR Political Science PHL24MDE201

6 2521000010 RIPUNJOY KALITA Assamese PHL24MDE201

7 2521000130 HEMASHREE CHOUDHURY Economics PHL24MDE201

8 2521000006 KATRINA KANCHAN MISHRA Mass Communication PHL24MDE201

9 2521000102 JULIE RANI MECH Political Science PHL24MDE201

10 2521000154 ISHA GURUNG Economics PHL24MDE201

11 2521000374 JURMALAYA DAS Economics PHL24MDE201

12 2521000358 ANKITA DAS Political Science PHL24MDE201

13 2521000976 SANCHITA BORCHETIA Psychology PHL24MDE201

14 2521000076 PULAK JYOTI DEKA Anthropology PHL24MDE201

15 2521000167 SYEDA FARIHA AZMI Eglish PHL24MDE201

16 2521000029 LIUCHINYA KASHYAP BARMAN Assamese PHL24MDE201

17 2521000580 FIZA DAS Sociology PHL24MDE201

18 2521000798 NIKHISHANDHYA GOGOI Geography PHL24MDE201

19 2521000031 PRIYASHA GOGOI Assamese PHL24MDE201

20 2521000788 JAGRITY GOGOI Geography PHL24MDE201

21 2521000351 SWANIT KASHYAP Eglish PHL24MDE201

22 2521000613 MOUPRIYA KHANIKAR Economics PHL24MDE201

23 2521000745 DISHA KALITA Economics PHL24MDE201

24 2521000071 GOURI BORTHAKUR Sanskrit PHL24MDE201

25 2521000035 GAYATRI MORAN Assamese PHL24MDE201

26 2521000107 PRIYANKA RABHA Education PHL24MDE201

27 2521000512 SYEDA SAHINSHAH SULTANA Eglish PHL24MDE201

28 2521000037 TARALI PRIYAM NATH Assamese PHL24MDE201

29 2521000038 AMENA MONDAL Assamese PHL24MDE201

30 2521000344 DHANJIT RAJBONSHI Anthropology PHL24MDE201

31 2521000544 SAMEER GOHAIN Assamese PHL24MDE201

32 2521001016 ANWESHA SAIKIA Eglish PHL24MDE201

33 2521000064 SUDARSANA HAZARIKA Hindi PHL24MDE201

34 2521000169 LAKHI PRIYA DUTTA Assamese PHL24MDE201

35 2521001024 JOYSHREE SAHA Anthropology PHL24MDE201

36 2521000114 KIBAMLUNGBE PAME Psychology PHL24MDE201

37 2521000142 DEBIKA SAIKIA Assamese PHL24MDE201

38 2521000652 RICHA DUTTA Assamese PHL24MDE201

39 2521000143 JERIBHA BORUAH Assamese PHL24MDE201

40 2521000612 SAMDINI LANGTHASA Geography PHL24MDE201

41 2521000779 KAKALI KALITA Psychology PHL24MDE201

42 2521000144 DHRITIMAN DEKA Assamese PHL24MDE201

43 2521000901 JAYANTA DAS Political Science PHL24MDE201

PHILOSOPHY



44 2521000799 GUNGUN DAS POWGAM Education PHL24MDE201

45 2521000797 MANISHA PATRA Economics PHL24MDE201

46 2521000674 RIMPI KALITA Education PHL24MDE201

47 2521000335 VIOLINA KALITA Assamese PHL24MDE201

48 2521000345 MANASHI BEZBARUAH Assamese PHL24MDE201

49 2521000576 JHARNASRI DAS Assamese PHL24MDE201

50 2521000924 IRINA JUNUSKI BORAH Sociology PHL24MDE201

51 2521000840 ANKUR JYOTI RAJBONGSHI Assamese PHL24MDE201

52 2521000578 ELOSMITA KAKATI Assamese PHL24MDE201

53 2521000938 TAMANNA BORA Political Science PHL24MDE201

54 2521000929 ASHMITA BARUAH Psychology PHL24MDE201

55 2521000918 NAYANJYOTI KALITA Anthropology PHL24MDE201

56 2521000372 MANJARI PRAVASHINI RAVA Hindi PHL24MDE201

57 2521000609 HEMILTON BORO Bodo PHL24MDE201

58 2521000388 SIMANGSRI MOSHAHARY Bodo PHL24MDE201

59 2521000627 BARUN BORO Bodo PHL24MDE201

60 2521000119 SABINA TISSOPI Assamese PHL24MDE201



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000320 PRAPANNA RIMAL Chemistry PHY25MDE201

2 2521000637 RIZWAN AHMED Geology PHY25MDE201

3 2521000409 MRIGANKA HAZARIKA Mathematics PHY25MDE201

4 2521000425 ROKTIM GOGOI Mathematics PHY25MDE201

5 2521000284 MANAKH JYOTI SAIKIA Botany PHY25MDE201

6 2521000783 HIMSIKHAR PARASHAR Mathematics PHY25MDE201

7 2521000767 DARATHI BORA Chemistry PHY25MDE201

8 2521000469 ANIRBAN SAIKIA Geology PHY25MDE201

9 2521000708 RAJDEEP LAHKAR CSIT PHY25MDE201

10 2521000688 DIGANTA MADHAB DAS Mathematics PHY25MDE201

11 2521000713 ANIRBAN HAZARIKA Geology PHY25MDE201

12 2521000446 JAYDEV BORO Geology PHY25MDE201

PHYSICS



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001072 DHERAJ BISWAS History PSC24MDE201

2 2521000241 PRITIKA NATH Geography PSC24MDE201

3 2521000393 SAHINA PARBIN KHADEM History PSC24MDE201

4 2521000244 ARNAB RAJ NATH Geography PSC24MDE201

5 2521000539 RHITOMBHORA GOSWAMI History PSC24MDE201

6 2521000116 CHOIKI CHANGSAN Economics PSC24MDE201

7 2521000843 SHREYASI PAUL Economics PSC24MDE201

8 2521000597 LUNA SLYNN SINGH Sociology PSC24MDE201

9 2521001043 BAPPA DAS Sociology PSC24MDE201

10 2521000378 SAYANJYOTI SARKAR Eglish PSC24MDE201

11 2521000816 KESHAB CHAKRABORTY History PSC24MDE201

12 2521000707 MASOOM KALWAR Philosophy PSC24MDE201

13 2521000386 DOLI RANI BORPUJARI Assamese PSC24MDE201

14 2521000603 SAMINA YEASMIN Eglish PSC24MDE201

15 2521000763 ROMANA B SARMA Assamese PSC24MDE201

16 2521000567 DAISY GAUTAM Assamese PSC24MDE201

17 2521000362 LOBIN HAFLONGBAR Anthropology PSC24MDE201

18 2521000364 SHANDID KEMPRAI Philosophy PSC24MDE201

POLITICAL SCIENCE



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521000044 AISHWARIYA PANDIA Political Science PSY24MDE201

2 2521000062 DIKSHITA BHAGAWATI Anthropology PSY24MDE201

3 2521000046 BARSHA PRIYA MAJUMDAR Sociology PSY24MDE201

4 2521000074 ATLANTA SAIKIA Economics PSY24MDE201

5 2521000077 BIBHURANJAN DAS Economics PSY24MDE201

6 2521000242 SNIGDHA HAZARIKA Geography PSY24MDE201

7 2521000243 FAWZIA IBTESAM Geography PSY24MDE201

8 2521000075 ANINDITA DEY Economics PSY24MDE201

9 2521000165 HARSHITA DOWERAH Sociology PSY24MDE201

10 2521000247 KARISHMA BORAH Geography PSY24MDE201

11 2521000389 GUNJANA KALITA Economics PSY24MDE201

12 2521000043 TRIBUN HANDIQUE Education PSY24MDE201

13 2521000553 SANDIPAN K GOSWAMI Political Science PSY24MDE201

14 2521000123 SUDIPTA DAS Political Science PSY24MDE201

15 2521000403 SONIA DHAR Sociology PSY24MDE201

16 2521000699 AKRISHTA PARASHAR Political Science PSY24MDE201

17 2521000065 RIYA DUTTA Education PSY24MDE201

18 2521000091 MRINAL RABHA Political Science PSY24MDE201

19 2521000109 ELINA RABHA History PSY24MDE201

20 2521000171 MAYUR PRATIM BARMAN Political Science PSY24MDE201

21 2521000949 RAJASHREE SAIKIA History PSY24MDE201

22 2521000375 NIKITA DAS Economics PSY24MDE201

23 2521000133 ARMAAN KARKI Eglish PSY24MDE201

24 2521000618 EISIKA SHAW Economics PSY24MDE201

25 2521000450 BIDISHA BAISHYA Geography PSY24MDE201

26 2521000601 PAKHI BAISHYA Economics PSY24MDE201

27 2521000892 VIOLET BARMAN Sociology PSY24MDE201

28 2521000996 KARISHMA SHARIF Economics PSY24MDE201

29 2521000153 HEMILTA SAIKIA Education PSY24MDE201

30 2521000346 BIPASHA PAUL Economics PSY24MDE201

31 2521000349 DHYAN KOCH Economics PSY24MDE201

32 2521000547 BHASWATI DAS Sociology PSY24MDE201

33 2521000099 MEDILEENA DEORI Sociology PSY24MDE201

34 2521000166 DIKSHITA DEKA Anthropology PSY24MDE201

35 2521000377 NRIPANGANA DALAI Eglish PSY24MDE201

36 2521001045 TIDISHA SARMAH Sociology PSY24MDE201

37 2521000118 MALONG INGTI KATHAR History PSY24MDE201

38 2521000379 VIOLINA BAISHYA Eglish PSY24MDE201

39 2521000649 RIMPI DAS Education PSY24MDE201

40 2521000706 JENIFA ISLAM Geography PSY24MDE201

41 2521000100 RITUMONI SONOWAL Economics PSY24MDE201

42 2521000664 TONMOYEE BHUYAN Education PSY24MDE201

43 2521000820 SHITOSNA BORAH Education PSY24MDE201

PSYCHOLOGY



44 2521000111 ABIRAJ  ARDAO Eglish PSY24MDE201

45 2521000714 KULDEEP NATH Eglish PSY24MDE201

46 2521000818 PRANGSHU DAS Economics PSY24MDE201

47 2521000898 BANASHREE BORAH Sociology PSY24MDE201

48 2521000954 DOROTHY ANGELA KASHYAP Geography PSY24MDE201

49 2521000827 ARCHITA BARUAH Sociology PSY24MDE201

50 2521000610 MUSKAN THAKUR Hindi PSY24MDE201

51 2521000774 ASHRITA TAMULI Mass Communication PSY24MDE201

52 2521000088 TINJAKIM LUNKIM Hindi PSY24MDE201

53 2521000981 ROCKTIM RANJAN SAIKIA Mass Communication PSY24MDE201

54 2521000955 ANUSHKA DAS Geography PSY24MDE201

55 2521000834 NIKI TALUKDAR Assamese PSY24MDE201



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001069 BELI MAJUMDAR English SAN24MDE201

2 2521001075 TUSHAR KASHYAP Philosophy SAN24MDE201

3 2521000016 MAYANK KUMAR English SAN24MDE201

4 2521000120 SUJATA DAS English SAN24MDE201

5 2521000759 TARALI PHUKON English SAN24MDE201

6 2521000933 NANDITA SARMAH Economics SAN24MDE201

SANSKRIT



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001051 PRINJINA SWARGIARY Political Science SOC25MDE201

2 2521001053 LOPAMUDRA GOGOI Political Science SOC25MDE201

3 2521001076 MUKUT PEGU Philosophy SOC25MDE201

4 2521001077 SAMBHAVI SINGH Mass Communication SOC25MDE201

5 2521000042 DHRUBAJYOTI HAZARIKA History SOC25MDE201

6 2521000008 PRIYANKA BORA Eglish SOC25MDE201

7 2521000056 ARPITA ROY History SOC25MDE201

8 2521000097 LAXMI RAMCHIARY History SOC25MDE201

9 2521000020 HARSHITA KOCHAR Eglish SOC25MDE201

10 2521000549 HIYARIKA KALITA Political Science SOC25MDE201

11 2521000024 PRIYANKSHI ROY Eglish SOC25MDE201

12 2521000899 MIFRAJ ALAM Political Science SOC25MDE201

13 2521000090 DIMPI SWARGIARY History SOC25MDE201

14 2521000357 PRAYASHI SEN DEKA Political Science SOC25MDE201

15 2521000376 ANJALI SUTRADHAR Economics SOC25MDE201

16 2521000495 DIYA DUTTA Mass Communication SOC25MDE201

17 2521000661 MANASHI PATGIRI Economics SOC25MDE201

18 2521000875 MONMITA MAHANTA History SOC25MDE201

19 2521000026 HIYA MONI BORAH Assamese SOC25MDE201

20 2521000558 ANUSHKA TALUKDAR Political Science SOC25MDE201

21 2521000598 MANYABARNA ROY History SOC25MDE201

22 2521000913 DEBANIK BHATTACHARJEE Political Science SOC25MDE201

23 2521000263 MALATI BASUMATARY Geography SOC25MDE201

24 2521000672 L TANUSHREE DEVI Political Science SOC25MDE201

25 2521000982 BHASWATI KALITA Psychology SOC25MDE201

26 2521000138 ANKITA BARMAN Education SOC25MDE201

27 2521000600 HIYA SARMA Economics SOC25MDE201

28 2521000633 PRATIKSHA KALITA Political Science SOC25MDE201

29 2521000004 KONHI HANDIQUE Mass Communication SOC25MDE201

30 2521000058 ABINASH GOGOI Philosophy SOC25MDE201

31 2521000985 RUPSMITA GOGOI Psychology SOC25MDE201

32 2521000581 LIPIKA BORA Education SOC25MDE201

33 2521000886 TRISHNA DEVI History SOC25MDE201

34 2521000993 ANNANYA GOGOI Political Science SOC25MDE201

35 2521000380 KRITIKA MALLICK History SOC25MDE201

36 2521000551 BHUMIKA SAIKIA Assamese SOC25MDE201

37 2521000828 PARITRISHNA HAZARIKA History SOC25MDE201

38 2521000098 ADITI KUTUM Education SOC25MDE201

39 2521000394 AFSHEEN CHAUDHURY Philosophy SOC25MDE201

40 2521000572 PRANTIKA DAS Psychology SOC25MDE201

41 2521000997 ANUSMITA CHAKRABORTY Education SOC25MDE201

42 2521000366 SERMILI TIMUNGPI Political Science SOC25MDE201

43 2521000385 HIYA MONI BHATTACHARYA Assamese SOC25MDE201

SOCIOLOGY



44 2521000760 HIYAJALI SAIKIA Philosophy SOC25MDE201

45 2521000880 CHAYNIKA DEB Eglish SOC25MDE201

46 2521000947 KRISHAMANI RABHA Political Science SOC25MDE201

47 2521000983 ABESH HALDER Mass Communication SOC25MDE201

48 2521000998 HIRAK DEEP BHUYAN Economics SOC25MDE201

49 2521000893 ANIKA TABASSUM ISLAM Eglish SOC25MDE201

50 2521000334 DIKSHITA DEKA Assamese SOC25MDE201

51 2521000565 DIYA TERONPI Political Science SOC25MDE201

52 2521000574 PRANAMI KAKATI Assamese SOC25MDE201

53 2521000340 RIYA BARUAH Philosophy SOC25MDE201

54 2521001020 MANOZ BEZBARUAH Eglish SOC25MDE201

55 2521000703 JYOTISMITA KASHYAP Eglish SOC25MDE201

56 2521000874 MERIA DOLEY Education SOC25MDE201

57 2521000632 SRI DIPANNITA MAZUMDAR Sanskrit SOC25MDE201

58 2521000939 HIMRAAJ MODHUKALYA Education SOC25MDE201

59 2521000908 PRAGJYOTI DOLEY History SOC25MDE201

60 2521000909 BINA MAJHI Assamese SOC25MDE201



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001112 VIDHI JHA Mathematics STA25MDE201

2 2521001116 GARIMA THENGAL Mathematics STA25MDE201

3 2521000324 GYANDEEP BORAH BCA STA25MDE201

4 2521000325 ABHILASA BORAH BCA STA25MDE201

5 2521000327 SOUBHIK DEB BCA STA25MDE201

6 2521000001 NANDINI MAZUMDER BCA STA25MDE201

7 2521000470 MASUM AHMED TAPADAR Mathematics STA25MDE201

8 2521000471 ANKUR PRATIM SARMA Mathematics STA25MDE201

9 2521000331 NITUL BORO BCA STA25MDE201

10 2521000570 NAFISA TASNIM Chemistry STA25MDE201

11 2521000575 TRIDHA CHOUDHURY Mathematics STA25MDE201

12 2521000309 SILPI DEKA Mathematics STA25MDE201

13 2521000310 ABHIGYAN PHUKAN Mathematics STA25MDE201

14 2521000329 UJJAL BORUAH BCA STA25MDE201

15 2521000615 PUSPITA PAUL Mathematics STA25MDE201

16 2521000454 KANKAN JYOTI MALAKAR Physics STA25MDE201

17 2521000251 REEPIKHANG DAIMARY CSIT STA25MDE201

18 2521000410 PARTHA PRATIM MAZUMDAR Mathematics STA25MDE201

19 2521000411 SAKIB ALI Mathematics STA25MDE201

20 2521000515 MANGANSANA SINGHA BARUAH CSIT STA25MDE201

21 2521000990 JOYDEEP KUMAR MISRA BCA STA25MDE201

22 2521000489 ANCHIT DEKA BCA STA25MDE201

23 2521000635 CHAYANIKA TALUKDAR Mathematics STA25MDE201

24 2521000709 DEVRAJ BORAH CSIT STA25MDE201

25 2521000746 PRIYASI DAS CSIT STA25MDE201

26 2521000604 MADHURJYA BASUMATRAY Mathematics STA25MDE201

27 2521000596 DORINA GOGOI Mathematics STA25MDE201

28 2521000852 SUMI GOGOI CSIT STA25MDE201

29 2521001030 KRISHTI DUTTA Mathematics STA25MDE201

30 2521000930 SANIUL ISLAM Mathematics STA25MDE201

31 2521001028 MOON HAQUE Mathematics STA25MDE201

32 2521000859 SIRUMONI NATH CSIT STA25MDE201

33 2521000807 DEBOPARNA CHAKRABORTY Geology STA25MDE201

34 2521000535 PORINEETA MALAKAR CSIT STA25MDE201

35 2521000817 DEVAJIT BORUAH Mathematics STA25MDE201

36 2521000728 MRIDUSMITA DAS Mathematics STA25MDE201

37 2521000860 BHUMIKA GHOSH CSIT STA25MDE201

38 2521000877 PRIYANGSRI DAS Mathematics STA25MDE201

39 2521000956 NIRNIT DAS Mathematics STA25MDE201

40 2521000912 PUJA BARMAN Mathematics STA25MDE201

STATISTICS



SL Enrollment No Name the Student Major Subject MDE Alloted

1 2521001102 BRISHTI BORAH Chemistry ZOO24MDE201

2 2521001108 RAKHI BARUAH Chemistry ZOO24MDE201

3 2521001113 MOITRAYEE BORUAH Geology ZOO24MDE201

4 2521001114 AYUSH BHUYAN Geology ZOO24MDE201

5 2521001121 PRIYANKA YADAV Botany ZOO24MDE201

6 2521001135 KAUSHIK BORA Botany ZOO24MDE201

7 2521000302 DISHANT BURAGOHAIN Chemistry ZOO24MDE201

8 2521000431 MINTU RAJBONGSHI Physics ZOO24MDE201

9 2521000200 ANNESHA BORAH Geology ZOO24MDE201

10 2521000755 AGASTYA GAUTAM Physics ZOO24MDE201

11 2521000204 BUDDHI BIKASH BHARALI Geology ZOO24MDE201

12 2521000265 CHENG ET TERONPI Botany ZOO24MDE201

13 2521000250 JAHNABI PEGU Botany ZOO24MDE201

14 2521000292 RIMJIM DAS Botany ZOO24MDE201

15 2521000773 MANMITA SARMA Botany ZOO24MDE201

16 2521000704 TAPASREE DAS Chemistry ZOO24MDE201

17 2521000800 SUITY DAS Botany ZOO24MDE201

18 2521000836 SHREASTHA SARMA Botany ZOO24MDE201

19 2521000501 TUKHAR PRATIM HAZARIKA Botany ZOO24MDE201

20 2521000270 SERLINA TERONPI Chemistry ZOO24MDE201

21 2521000739 PRANJIT DAS Botany ZOO24MDE201

22 2521000255 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR KONWAR Geology ZOO24MDE201

23 2521000850 SOURAV KUMAR DAS Botany ZOO24MDE201

24 2521001032 NILUTPOL HAZARIKA Geology ZOO24MDE201

25 2521000256 GOURAV JYOTI SONOWAL Statistics ZOO24MDE201

26 2521000851 SERTALIN HANSEPI Geology ZOO24MDE201

27 2521000957 GOURANGA GOGOI Botany ZOO24MDE201

28 2521000830 MRIGANKA CHETIA Geology ZOO24MDE201

ZOOLOGY


